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GROUND GREEN SCREW
OUTLET BOX

WIRE CONNECTOR
BLACK SUPPLY WIRE

GROUND WIRE
WHITE SUPPLY WIRE

CIRCULAR STRAP

COUNTER SUNK SCREW

920-16
920-69
920-86

9718-5-69
9718-6-69
9718-8-69

3-708-69/16

1) Remove top cover or fixture cage

3) Replace top cover or fixture cage

920-2-16 977-16 977-2-16
920-2-69 977-69 977-2-69
920-2-86 977-86 977-2-86
3-722-15 9720-69/16
3-723-15 9721-69/16
3-724-15 9722-69/16
Relamping instructions
by unscrewing finial or screws
2) Replace bulbs
and tighten screws
Fixture <D Fixture <~ rxtre. €D
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